Report Date
02/02/2018
02/02/2018

02/02/2018
02/02/2018

02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
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02/04/2018
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Case #

UP-00115-18

UP-00116-18

UP-00117-18
UP-00118-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00119-18

UP-00120-18

UP-00121-18

UP-00122-18

UP-00123-18

UP-00124-18

UP-00125-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00126-18
UP-00127-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
DRUG POSSESSION 44

4
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
HARASSMENT 23
INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

ORDER OF PROTECTION L5

DRUG POSSESSION 44
7

TRESPASS 48
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

2

Disposition
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
PARKING LOT 27

VILLAGE G-L

PATHFINDER DINING

RUDOLPH

ROAD/LANIGAN HALL

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)
SR 104/CR 7

PARKING LOT 32

UNIVERSITY POLICE
RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

Page 1

Street

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

RUDOLPH RD

STATE ROUTE
104
WEST END AVE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD



