SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/02/2018	Case # UP-00115-18	Incident Type AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location PARKING LOT 27	Street GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
02/02/2018	UP-00116-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/02/2018	UP-00117-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	. ,	PATHFINDER DINING	
02/02/2018	UP-00118-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	RUDOLPH ROAD/LANIGAN HALL	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	4			
02/03/2018	UP-00119-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/03/2018	UP-00120-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/03/2018	UP-00121-18	HARASSMENT 23	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/03/2018	UP-00122-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
02/03/2018	UP-00123-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
02/03/2018	UP-00124-18	ORDER OF PROTECTION L5	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SR 104/CR 7	STATE ROUTE 104
02/03/2018	UP-00125-18 Report Date Count:	DRUG POSSESSION 44 7	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 32	WEST END AVE
02/04/2018	UP-00126-18	TRESPASS 48	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/04/2018	UP-00127-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	2			